



# PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA - 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
 Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com

CIN No. PAN No. AABCE3453F  
 GSTN No. 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Order Date 13-FEB-2023 Order No. CM/22-23/114  
 Type Consumables  
 Terms of Purchase EXTRA AS ACTUAL  
 Insurance INCLUSIVE  
 Terms Of Payment 30 DAYS  
 Modify Date 13-FEB-2023

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

**Bill To**  
**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,  
 DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
 06AABCE3453F1Z0

**Ship To**  
**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,  
 DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
 06AABCE3453F1Z0

**Bill From**  
**SONU ENGINEERING WORKS AND FABRICATORS**  
 NEAR NAGINA GARDEN,,  
 MAIN SOHNA ROAD, MAHESHWARI,,  
 DISTT-REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA-REWARI- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA

GSTN No 06AISPJ 1312Q1ZX Type Regular

**Shipped From**  
**SONU ENGINEERING WORKS AND FABRICATORS**  
 NEAR NAGINA GARDEN,  
 MAIN SOHNA ROAD, MAHESHWARI,  
 DISTT-REWARI, HARYANA  
 DHARUHERA-REWARI- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA

GSTN No 06AISPJ 1312Q1ZX Type Regular

S.NO.	CONSUMABLES NAME	HSN	Delivery Date	QTY	RATE	DISC. %	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	1. Nylon Gripper for Printing machine Size 22 x 12x12mm, 2 N	8477	20-02-2023	20.00Nos	275.00	0.00	5,500.00	990.00	6,490.00
2	Bakelite Sheet 1520x700x6mm	8477	20-02-2023	8.00Nos	1,865.00	0.00	14,920.00	2,685.6	17,605.60
3	Bakelite Sheet 1520x950x6mm	8477	20-02-2023	8.00Nos	2,250.00	0.00	18,000.00	3,240.00	21,240.00
Total							38,420.00	6,915.6	45,335.60

E & O E  
 Total Taxable Amount : 38,420.00 ( RUPEES THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY )  
 SGST:9.00% : 3,457.80 ( RUPEES THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN AND EIGHTY PAISA ONLY )  
 CGST:9.00% : 3,457.80 ( RUPEES THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN AND EIGHTY PAISA ONLY )  
 Total Invoice value : 45,335.60 ( RUPEES FORTY FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE AND SIXTY PAISA ONLY )

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	8477	38,420.00	9.00	3,457.80	9.00	3,457.80	0.00	0.00	6,915.6

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.  
 Remaks:-  
 SRBP Bakelite sheet with Laser Cutting and with 8mm and 4mm Holes  
 Size 1520\*950\*6mm Weight 13 Kg \*113 +550+231=Rs.2250.00  
 Size 1520\*700\*6mm Weight 9.6 Kg \*113 +550+231=Rs.1865.00

Created By:   
 Checked By:   
 Approved By:

Date.17/11/2022

GSTIN No.06AISPJ1312Q1ZX

Mb.No.9416422975, 9068903636,

SONU ENGINEERING WORK & FABRICATIORS

Main Bazaar near Jain Mandar, Dharuhera, Distt Rewari (HR-)

## Quotation

Kind Attn: Mr. Kapil .

Emdet Engineers Pvt Ltd. Plot No30 1/A  
HSIDC. Industrial Area Dharuhera Distt Rewari 123106 (HR-)

Dear Sir,

Please find below our quotation for your kind consideration,

Equipment: GRIPPER FOR PRINTING MACHINE.

Description:

1. Nylon Gripper for Printing machine  
Size 22 x 12x12mm,  
2 NO of Holes Hole Size 6mm,  
Slot Work for Base Holding.

Total Offered Price INR. 450/- Rs per Each.

Delivery time Martial will be Delivered after Ten days of  
Receiving The Po.

Extra CGST 9%

SGST 9%

Anil Jangra

For Sonu Engineering

*Customized Gripper*

*Wajantabed B. 9.25/-*

*[Signature]*  
*11/21/2023*

*HSN Code*  
*8477*

Date.10/02/2023

GSTin No.06AISPJ1312Q1ZX

Mb.No.9416422975, 9728470794,

# SONU ENGINEERING WORK & FABRICATIORS

Main Bazaar near Jain Mandar, Dharuhera, Distt Rewari (HR-)

## Quotation

Kind Attn: Mr. Manish Raj Nair.

Syska Mitarr Pvt Ltd.  
Unit-1 Plot No-30,1/A  
HSIDC Industrial Area Dharuhera,  
Distt- Rewari (HR).123106

Dear Sir,

Please find below our quotation for your kind consideration,

Equipment: Bachelite Sheet .

### Description:

- Bachelite Sheet 6 mm,  
Size 1520 x 950 x 5 mm Weight 11 Kg x 115/-Rs Amount. 1265 /-Rs Par Piece X  
Size 1520 x 700 x 5 mm Weight 8 kg x115/-Rs Amount. 920/-Rs Par Piece Y  
Size 1520 x 950 x 6 mm Weight 13Kg x115/-Rs 118 Amount. 1495/-Rs Par Piece  
Size 1520 x 700 x 6 mm Weight 9.600kg x115/-Rs 113 Amount. 1104/-Rs Par Piece  
Saw Machine Charge for Maintain Size Amount 600/- Rs Per Piece  
Hole Size Maintain Amount 3/- Rs per Hole

Raw 28mm Hole  
 $108480 + 550 + 231 = 118661$   
 $118661 + 28 + 1600 = 120489$   
 28mm  
 3200 - 1mm

2. SS Bolt With Nut Washer  
 Size 6x 50 mm, 110MS  
 $1469 + (550 + 28) = 2047$   
 Total Offer Amount : 10/- Rs per Piece

3. SS Bolt With Nut Washer  
 Size 4x 20 mm,  
 Total Offer Amount : 5/- Rs per Piece

1 Acker (Kuerma)  
 2' x 4' @ 1000/-  
 150-15

STC

Kode 231-

- 800 2019 + 300

- 800 163480/30

- 600

2000 500/-  
cutting

0/25-

Delivery time Martial will be Delivered after Five days of Receiving The PO.

Extra GST =18% As Applicable.

Anil Jangra

2900  
 1600  
 128